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Results Formula 1 32

10 Paolo Trigilio
20 Gugu Bernardino
3 Piero Castricone
5 Matti Fyhr
13 Michael Landrud
4 Petr Krcil
18 Guido Santarelli
239 Mauro Carreira
1 Vladimir Horky
15 Janis Rage-Ragis
34 Marko Pirinen
21 Nikolay Dolzhanskiy
7 Paul Gawronski
39 Janis Nabokins
226 Claudio Battistini
67 Steen Michaelsen
40 Anders Gustafson
8 Raivis Jansons
95 Stanislav Polic
60 Chris Bruyninx
28 Pavel Flaisig
32 Edijs Zaks
84 Steve Sargent
79 Ricardo Teixeira
27 Alexandre Leite
251 Luca Bernardino
85 lhor Kuropiy
78 Sandis Spricis
9 Jiri Karlik
243 Filipe Tavares Silva
86 Cardillo Benedetto
56 Tracy Chin
238 Jorge Canaves
115 Howard Ursner
116 Valeriy Plyuta
31 Janis Sneiders
74 David Sargent
23 Christer Helgesson
108 Erik Noltensmejer
117 Laura Schmitt
141 Greg Norris
249 Antonio Texeria
154 Peter Bowman

118 Theo Vanginderhuysen

49 Torgny Nordgren
230 Jesper Brommesson
248 André Arrivabene
101 Roger Schmitt

ITA
BRA
ITA
FIN
SWE
CZE
ITA
ARG
CZE
LAT
FIN
RUS
USA
LAT
ITA
DEN
SWE
LAT
CZE
BEL
CZE
LAT
GBR
BRA
BRA
BRA
UKR
LAT
CZE
BRA
ITA
USA
ARG
USA
UKR
LAT
GBR
SWE
DEN
USA
USA
BRA
GBR
BEL
SWE
SWE
BRA
USA

Qual
5,844
6,021
5,915
6,008
6,232
6,049
6,205
6,116
0,000
6,253
6,384
6,185
6,180
6,169
6,357
6,650
6,278
6,245
6,150
6,198
6,379
6,148
6,411
7,847
6,195
6,359
6,490
6,273
6,279
6,221
6,379
6,785
6,482
6,450
6,807
6,329
6,636
6,417
6,632
7,046
6,680
6,486
7,164
6,665
6,543
6,636
6,350
6,969

Heat
226,64
226,38
223,41
219,37
205,97
216,31
217,40
218,02
213,72
212,45
210,92
211,49
220,53
220,96
211,71
210,50
207,53
209,03
207,63
207,03
207,38
218,95
205,38
206,77
205,26
205,22
205,13
204,90
204,03
201,93
200,09
199,98
197,39
196,36
195,75
194,83
194,76
192,06
191,92
190,65
187,72
186,74
185,73
181,74
177,49
177,32
174,46
168,61

Semi
299,71
297,87
301,50
293,71
294,71
294,06
296,35
293,59
292,92
292,07
292,04
291,73
291,54
291,07
285,42
280,03
274,01
273,17
272,80
264,92
264,37
262,82
237,74
214,03

Final
379,96
377,04
373,93
370,34
363,50
363,03
352,08
345,62

ISRA Points
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
11
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0,98
0,97
0,96
0,95
0,94
0,93
0,92
0,91
0,90
0,89
0,88
0,87
0,86
0,85
0,84
0,83
0,82
0,81
0,80
0,79
0,78
0,77
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